
Nr Uur Naam En Voor Naam Zetel Sport Naam Naam Vader Klasse Chipnummer

1 9:00 VANLANGENDONCK PAULIEN ZOUTLEEUW TEDDY SB1 528210002355003

11 9:08 VLASSELAER ZITA GEETBETS IVAN AB1 528210002355003

12 9:16 BROES ELEANOR NEDEROKKERZEEL SUNNY AB1 528210002537883

21 9:00 VAN CROMBRUGGEN MARIE NEDEROKKERZEEL CHOQUIRA CB2 981100000329477

22 9:08 VAN DIJCK ANNA-LAURE ASSE DRESSUUR DESIGNED BY DEW-DROPGENESIS B CB2 985121011191302

31 9:24 SINAP LOLA GEETBETS JINGLES DB2 528210004152591

32 9:32 SWINNEN LOTTE ZOUTLEEUW ANGELO LAMENTO III DB2 528210000660925

33 9:40 VAN HECK LINA KESTER AMBER DB2 528210000666586

34 9:48 PANS GITTE TIENEN ELENA DB2 981100000696881

35 9:56 STEVENS ELINE ZOUTLEEUW JORDY DB2 528210000816206

36 10:04 VANDENDRIESSCHE GITTE GEETBETS GOLDEN WONDER BOY DB2 528210002015073

37 10:12 PEETERS MIEKE GRIMBERGEN JOLY'S ALISHA PRIORY PRICKLE 78 DB2 981100000145840

38 10:20 BETTENS RENSKE GRIMBERGEN M'GULLIVER SULAATIK GOLD DIGGER DB2 981100002312575

RING 1 (15x30) - SB1 - VM

DRESSUUR BEKKEVOORT 30-10-2021
Oefenterrein LRV Bekkevoort, Dennenstraat 27, 3460 Bekkevoort

RING 1 (15x30) - AB1 - VM

RING 2 - CB2 - VM

RING 2 - DB2 - VM



41 10:36 VAN DER STEEN INAYA ASSE JUUSTUM BERKHOF'S BUSINESS VB CL1 528210002668745

51 10:52 AMSTERS EMMA NEDEROKKERZEEL PHOENIX VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE PRINCE VAN DE KOBOETS DL1 528210002236422

52 11:00 VANDENDRIESSCHE BRITT GEETBETS CHANEL CRISTALLE FS COCNUT DREAM DL1 276020000508765

53 11:08 JORIS NINA OPWIJK SPIRIT DL1 967000001325432

54 11:16 PEETERS MIEKE GRIMBERGEN LALIQUE VAN DEN HAAGAKKERS PRINCIPAL DREAM V D DELTHOEVEDL1 981100000453060

55 11:24 VAN DIJCK ANNA-LAURE ASSE NEMO CASTRI TC CRACKER DL1 981100002247314

56 11:32 AMSTERS EMMA NEDEROKKERZEEL MATEA DL1 941000002694797

61 11:48 OVERSTIJNS ANSE GEETBETS SCHERMEER HOF'S TARZAN WENGELO'S RICARDO DL2 528210000958922

62 11:56 VAN INGELGOM MIRTE NEDEROKKERZEEL P-BIEBOSSCHEN CHAMPIONATA DE LUXECHAMPION DE LUXE 430672598 DL2 981100002683628

63 12:04 GEYSMANS FEBE BEKKEVOORT RONALDO GOLIATH VAN DE GROENWEG DL2 981100002992590

64 12:12 BLEYEN MARIE-LAURE BOCHOLT DANCER FUR ELISE DL2 CHIP NIET IN ORDE

RING 2 - DL2 - VM

RING 2 - CL1 - VM

RING 2 - DL1 - VM



71 9:00 VERDEYEN YANA NEDEROKKERZEEL PHANETTE'S VLYNNDER BL1 528210000827014

81 9:16 VANLANGENDONCK PAULIEN ZOUTLEEUW EVL KALYPSO 2 BB1

82 9:24 STEVENS MARIE ZOUTLEEUW KRIEN'S KWINT HEGELSHOF'S SERGE BB1 528210000545086

83 9:32 FALEMPIN FENNE HAASRODE BLANDEN JUMPI VAN DE MOLENHOEK JEFFREY 22780 BB1 981100000323528

84 9:40 NUSSBAUM FINN GEETBETS PRESTON ONBEKEND BB1 528210000823440

85 9:48 CORDEMANS LOUIE HAASRODE BLANDEN MG DUKESHILL MAGNUM BB1 528210002005186

86 9:56 DE WIT NELL GRIMBERGEN WEIDEHOEK'S DERIK BALEDON HY-SOCIETY BB1 528210002105684

87 10:04 DE BOITSELIER EVA ASSE VALENTINO V. STAL HEIDEBLOEM BB1 967000009511044

88 10:12 DE LAT GITTE ASSE PRESCO IVE VAN DE DELTHOEVE BB1 981100002247476

91 10:28 KEMPENEERS SAM TIENEN BLINKIE ARENBERG'S MAURITS HE.STB.213BB2 528210002013447

92 10:36 SMETS PAULINE GEETBETS IRENE BB2 528210002272674

93 10:44 FALEMPIN FENNE HAASRODE BLANDEN RUBY BB2 528210002313101

94 10:52 VAN HAMME NOLAN VOLLEZELE JEDI BB2 981100000683159

95 11:00 SINAP LOLA GEETBETS SPEEDY V/D KEYLANDSHOEVE BB2 967000009387286

101 11:16 ROTTIE RENSKE HAASRODE BLANDEN BERTJE CB1 981098100816281

102 11:24 WUYTS JETTE VISSENAKEN-GLABBEEK PEPPER NIEUWMOEDS PATRICK HE.IMP.88CB1 528210001288383

103 11:32 PANS GITTE TIENEN MILKY-WAY V/H HAGELAND VEDET VAN DE VONDELHOEVE CB1 967000001372902

104 11:40 VERSTOCKT JADE KESTER EDELSTER VAN DE VONDELHOEVEWATERHOF'S PRETENDENT 185 CB1 981100000326288

105 11:48 KEMPENEERS LIZ TIENEN HIDALGO CB1 981100002454945

106 11:56 ROTTIE RENSKE HAASRODE BLANDEN DARIO CB1 981100002160539

111 12:20 LENAERTS FLEUR BEKKEVOORT WOODFIELD SPARROW DB1 372100400071236

112 12:28 CORDEMANS LOTTE HAASRODE BLANDEN KENYA DB1 724019010044703

113 12:36 JORIS ESTELLE OPWIJK CAMPANERO DB1 724019010051733

114 12:44 WUYTS MARIE VISSENAKEN-GLABBEEK MAGIC VAN DE PRONKENBERG AMEDIJK'S IDOOL NRW 57.13% DB1 981100000956048

115 12:52 SEGERS LARS ASSE IXIA DE GANZENDRIES KADANS VAN DE GROENHEUVELDB1 981100004022427

116 13:00 VAN HAMME NOLAN VOLLEZELE FRED ONBEKEND DB1 981100004138812

RING 3 - BL1 - VM

RING 3 - BB1 - VM

RING 3 - BB2 - VM

RING 3 - CB1 - VM

RING 3 - DB1 - VM



12 13:00 BROES ELEANOR NEDEROKKERZEEL SUNNY AB1 528210002537883

11 13:08 VLASSELAER ZITA GEETBETS IVAN AB1 528210002355003

22 13:24 VAN DIJCK ANNA-LAURE ASSE DRESSUUR DESIGNED BY DEW-DROPGENESIS B CB2 985121011191302

21 13:32 VAN CROMBRUGGEN MARIE NEDEROKKERZEEL CHOQUIRA CB2 981100000329477

38 13:48 BETTENS RENSKE GRIMBERGEN M'GULLIVER SULAATIK GOLD DIGGER DB2 981100002312575

37 13:56 PEETERS MIEKE GRIMBERGEN JOLY'S ALISHA PRIORY PRICKLE 78 DB2 981100000145840

39 14:04 BERLAIMONT YUNA NEDEROKKERZEEL MISTER KANTJE'S FAHRAN 084 DB2 967000001506495

36 14:12 VANDENDRIESSCHE GITTE GEETBETS GOLDEN WONDER BOY DB2 528210002015073

35 14:20 STEVENS ELINE ZOUTLEEUW JORDY DB2 528210000816206

34 14:28 PANS GITTE TIENEN ELENA DB2 981100000696881

33 14:36 VAN HECK LINA KESTER AMBER DB2 528210000666586

32 14:44 SWINNEN LOTTE ZOUTLEEUW ANGELO LAMENTO III DB2 528210000660925

31 14:52 SINAP LOLA GEETBETS JINGLES DB2 528210004152591

41 15:08 VAN DER STEEN INAYA ASSE JUUSTUM BERKHOF'S BUSINESS VB CL1 528210002668745

55 15:24 VAN DIJCK ANNA-LAURE ASSE NEMO CASTRI TC CRACKER DL1 981100002247314

54 15:32 PEETERS MIEKE GRIMBERGEN LALIQUE VAN DEN HAAGAKKERS PRINCIPAL DREAM V D DELTHOEVEDL1 981100000453060

53 15:40 JORIS NINA OPWIJK SPIRIT DL1 967000001325432

52 15:48 VANDENDRIESSCHE BRITT GEETBETS CHANEL CRISTALLE FS COCNUT DREAM DL1 276020000508765

64 16:04 BLEYEN MARIE-LAURE BOCHOLT DANCER FUR ELISE DL2 CHIP NIET IN ORDE

63 16:12 GEYSMANS FEBE BEKKEVOORT RONALDO GOLIATH VAN DE GROENWEG DL2 981100002992590

62 16:20 VAN INGELGOM MIRTE NEDEROKKERZEEL P-BIEBOSSCHEN CHAMPIONATA DE LUXECHAMPION DE LUXE 430672598 DL2 981100002683628

61 16:28 OVERSTIJNS ANSE GEETBETS SCHERMEER HOF'S TARZAN WENGELO'S RICARDO DL2 528210000958922

RING 2 - DL1 - NM

RING 2 - DL2 - NM

RING 2 - CB2 - NM

RING 2 - DB2 - NM

RING 2 - CL1 - NM

RING 1 (15x30) - AB1 - NM



71 13:30 VERDEYEN YANA NEDEROKKERZEEL PHANETTE'S VLYNNDER BL1 528210000827014

88 13:46 DE LAT GITTE ASSE PRESCO IVE VAN DE DELTHOEVE BB1 981100002247476

87 13:54 DE BOITSELIER EVA ASSE VALENTINO V. STAL HEIDEBLOEM BB1 967000009511044

80 14:02 ARTOOS HANNE NEDEROKKERZEEL FLORIS BB1 528210002387626

86 14:10 DE WIT NELL GRIMBERGEN WEIDEHOEK'S DERIK BALEDON HY-SOCIETY BB1 528210002105684

84 14:18 NUSSBAUM FINN GEETBETS PRESTON ONBEKEND BB1 528210000823440

82 14:26 STEVENS MARIE ZOUTLEEUW KRIEN'S KWINT HEGELSHOF'S SERGE BB1 528210000545086

95 14:42 SINAP LOLA GEETBETS SPEEDY V/D KEYLANDSHOEVE BB2 967000009387286

92 14:50 SMETS PAULINE GEETBETS IRENE BB2 528210002272674

91 14:58 KEMPENEERS SAM TIENEN BLINKIE ARENBERG'S MAURITS HE.STB.213BB2 528210002013447

105 15:14 KEMPENEERS LIZ TIENEN HIDALGO CB1 981100002454945

104 15:22 VERSTOCKT JADE KESTER EDELSTER VAN DE VONDELHOEVEWATERHOF'S PRETENDENT 185 CB1 981100000326288

103 15:30 PANS GITTE TIENEN MILKY-WAY V/H HAGELAND VEDET VAN DE VONDELHOEVE CB1 967000001372902

102 15:38 WUYTS JETTE VISSENAKEN-GLABBEEK PEPPER NIEUWMOEDS PATRICK HE.IMP.88CB1 528210001288383

117 15:54 WAGEMANS JYOTIKA NEDEROKKERZEEL URGENTO V'T OUD MOLENHUIS AMOR D.J. 20091136 DB1 981100004167633

115 16:02 SEGERS LARS ASSE IXIA DE GANZENDRIES KADANS VAN DE GROENHEUVELDB1 981100004022427

114 16:10 WUYTS MARIE VISSENAKEN-GLABBEEK MAGIC VAN DE PRONKENBERG AMEDIJK'S IDOOL NRW 57.13% DB1 981100000956048

113 16:18 JORIS ESTELLE OPWIJK CAMPANERO DB1 724019010051733

110 16:26 ARTOOS LISE NEDEROKKERZEEL LUC DB1 528210000353066

111 16:34 LENAERTS FLEUR BEKKEVOORT WOODFIELD SPARROW DB1 372100400071236

RING 3 - BB1 - NM

RING 3 - BB2 - NM

RING 3 - CB1 - NM

RING 3 - DB1 - NM

RING 3 - BL1 - NM


